HUNTING RETRIEVER CLUB, INC. 2024 Charter Fee Invoice

Annual Charter Fee Amount Due: \$50.00 Invoice Date: February 12, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Club Name:		
Submitted By:	Phone:	

- This fee is for period June 1, 2024 through May 31, 2025
- Clubs with Charter Fees not paid <u>before</u> June 1, 2024 will be considered delinquent until the fee is paid.
- Your Club must have Charter Fees paid to have a vote at the Annual Board of Directors Meeting
- The HRC Administrative Coordinator will not be able to approve Hunt Tests if a club's Charter Fee is delinquent

PAYMENT OPTIONS: Your club's charter fee can be paid by check or by debit/credit cards.



To pay electronically on a secure form using a debit/credit card please select <u>one</u> of the following easy options to access the Invoice:

1) WEBSITE: "Annual Charter Fees" on the Club Admin page www.HRC.dog

2) LINK: click the following link <u>Electronic Payment Form</u>

3) QR CODE: scan the QR code





To pay by check, make payable to HRC, INC. and mail to:

HUNTING RETRIEVER CLUB ATTN: TAMMY COBB 100 E. KILGORE RD, KALAMAZOO, MI 49002

Please include a copy of this <u>completed</u> Invoice with your remittance. Checks must be payable in US funds.
Please do NOT send any mail as certified or requiring signature.